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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sl. No. 2412766 Admission No. L0728

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Book No.23

ffqreff tF-l ;IrrT / Name of pupit :

qfflI iDI CIC / Mothe/s Name :

ftar or crq / Father's Name :

/ Nationality:

anl ergoutfr,zqoqrorzftuel qrf d sqftIf,
Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category

TAsr gfuoT d ergwx qq ftfg
Date of birth according to the admission Register (in figure)

cqr f+fl?ff or cfrHr qRqq q-g-dd t
Whether the student is failed :

fKIF{f, fuqq 7gu616ets offered:

ftufr oeil ffi fuq|Ptr otsqqs.f, w : (eiol {;
Claqs in which the pupil last studied in (in words) :

frud f{fl-f,qrzq}€ qfteTr \q cRqH
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result:
?rtII uq oeil d q+qd or eTkFrfr t :

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class

Eqr fuflpff i ft-qmq of grft tq rrfu oT grdrq os frqr t:
Pupil has paid all dues to the Vidyalaya :

et fuettefi o) sbti g@ Rqrqd lrs|{ o1.r{ *, qR ii, d vs-o1g-qfr
The pupil was in receipt of any fee concession:

Eqt ftqrpff vcorfrofro d€-eTwrae t? fu{rq t'
Whether the pupil is NCC CadeUBoy ScouUGirl Guide (give

ftqmq * fuflPff d crq ora rrri o1ftfu :

Date on which pupils' name was struck off the rolls of the Vidyalaya

tqrcq ffi or qre'i| /
Reason for leaving the school

sffdq ftfu n-o sqR'erftrit ol Ea trw1 /
No. of meetings upto date :

fuqPff of ftqffiq fricrif qfi go wfuffi 7
No. ofschool days the pupil attended;
qqq e1-+turl
General conduct:
Eqr fuqrdq srorft/erq Tiqo/ffiie 

'tuft 
013Trf,r t

School is under GoW.Minority/lndependent Category:
oi{ si-q ffi7
Any other remarks:

22. crrM-q-{ qrfr o.-ri o1frfu2
Date of issue of certificate:

by:
(Name & Designation)

ffi edby
(Name & Designation)

AARADHYA SINGH

MINAKSHISINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH

INDIAN

GEN

t7-06-2013

SEVENTEEN JUNE TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN

NO

HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHS, EVS, COMPUTER

I
V

CLASS-V PASSED

YES

YES

NO

NA

311st2023

PARENT'S WSH

197

't96

GOOD

INDEPENDENT CATEGORY

NA

3127t2024

E0 rn=Tr{tl

8.

9.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Sign. of Principal
' D'lqai^^lqte:' qR rrt {qnrtrtq rt gsrd am rwrerR-a E} d q-{rr6lqt'TsT ftqrdq y-{+|{ efrfr am cfr EKTeTR-f, olqsq r-";tuiPal

Note:- lf. this T.C- is issued bv the officiatino/lncharaa Prinninal in rrqriahtrr ^^,,h+a^i^h6i hrr +ha rra-^-^. !"El'' '- .Note:- lf, this T.C. is issued by the officiating/lncharge Principal in variably countersigned by the Manager- !"8;''l yii fr4'".t:dif

28-A, ,9niie 'lii,,gan;,
rr'r


